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Voter List S. No 
No of 

Student 

Total 

Voters 
Department / Course / Year Booth No. 

1 to 36 36 

213 

Ph. D (Urdu) 

1 

37 to 58 22 M. Phil (Urdu) 

59 to 104 46 MA Urdu  I & II Year 

105 to 121 17 Ph. D (English) 

122 to 122 01 M. Phil (English) 

123 to 213 91 MA (English) I & II Year 

214 to 228 15 

168 

Ph. D (Translation) 

2 

229 to 238 10 M. Phil (Translation) 

239 to 261 23 MA (Translation) I & II Year 

262 to 280 19 Ph. D (Persian) 

281 to 294 14 M. Phil (Persian) 

295 to 308 14 MA (Persian) I & II Year 

309 to 326 18 Ph. D (Hindi) 

327 to 341 15 M. Phil (Hindi) 

342 to 381 40 MA (Hindi) I & II Year 

382 to 399 18 

207 

Ph. D (Arabic) 

3 

400 to 417 18 M. Phil (Arabic) 

418 to 483 66 MA (Arabic) I & II Year 

484 to 540 57 BA I & II Year 

541 to 546 06 Ph. D (Social Work) 

547 to 588 42 MSW  I & II Year 

589 to 600 12 

210 

Ph. D (Women Education) 

4 

601 to 614  14 M. Phil (Women Education) 

615 to 643 29 MA (Women Education) I & II Year 

644 to 662 19 MA History I Year 

663 to 667 05 MA Sociology I Year 

668 to 675 08 M. Phil  ( Islamic Studies) I Year 

676 to 700 25 MA ( Islamic Studies) I & II Year 

701 to 705 05 M. Phil (Political Science)  I Year 

706 to 742 37 MA  (Political Science) I & II Year 

743 to 748 06 Ph. D (Public Admin)  I & II Year 

749 to 754 06 M. Phil (Public Admin)  I  & II Year 

755 to 768 14 MA (  Public Admin ) I & II Year 

769 to 787 19 Ph. D (ACSSEIP) 

788 to 798 11 M. Phil (ACSSEIP)  I  & II Year 

799 to 805 07 

218 

Ph. D (JMC) 

5 

806 to 828 23 MA (JMC) I & II Year 

829 to 839 11 Ph. D (Management) 

840 to 849 10 M. Phil (Management) 

850 to 897 48 M. Com  I & II Year 

898 to 1016 119 MBA  I & II Year 

1017 to 1018 02 

228 

Ph. D ( Mathematics) 

6 
1019 to 1034 16 M. Sc (Mathematics) I & II Year 

1035 to 1128 94 MCA I, II, & III Year 

1129 to 1134 06 MA (Economics)  I Year 

1135 to 1244 110 B. Sc I & II Year 

1245 to 1247 03 

180 

Ph. D (CSIT) 

7 1248 to 1267 20 M. Tech I Year 

1268 to 1424 157 B. Tech I, II & III Year  

1425 to 1442 18 

178 

Ph. D ( E & T) 

8 
1443 to 1452 10 M. Phil ( E & T) I & II Year 

1453 to 1502 50 M. Ed (E & T) 

1503 to 1602 100 B. Ed (E & T)  I Year 

1603 to 1818 216 216 Polytechnic (All Branches) I Year  9 
1819 to 1958 140 

307 
Polytechnic (All Branches) II Year  

10 
1959 to 2125 167 Polytechnic (All Branches) III Year 


